Applications
Cabinets, small trim, furniture repair, case backs,
baseboards, chair rails, picture frames, ornamentals
Features & Benefits
All-in-one set: ready for use•
Low noise compressor•
FinishPro18Mg brad nailer•
Blister pack of brads•
5m PU hose with connections•
Description Art. Nr. EAN code
AC4504, FinisPro18Mg, starterkit 110V UK AFN0024KITUK 8715274251264
Technical specifications
Net weight 12,1 kg
Firing mode Dual
Operating pressure 4,8 - 8,3 bar
Operating temperature
range
-18 - 49 ºC
Sound pressure level
(Lpa)
58 dB
Sound power level (Lwa) 69 dB
Magazine capacity 110 pieces
Collation type 1 Glue collated
Voltage (ac) 110 V
Electrical plug type UK
Nominal power (KW) 0,24 kW
Nominal power (HP) 0,37 HP
Rotations per minute
(RPM)
1420 RPM
Tank Capacity 4 Liter
Max output pressure 8 bar
Air displacement 45 l/m
Airflow (6 bar) 28 l/m
Number of airoutlets 1
Fastener specification
15-50 mm
1,18-1,2 mm
LIMITED
WARRANTY
Starter kit